
SBXMen's Snowboard Cross

SAT 9 FEB 2019     Start Time: 10:00

START BRACKET FINAL

FELDBERG (GER)

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2019

BOLTON Cameron
MENCONI Matteo
VISINTIN Omar
KOBLET Kalle

1
16
17
32

R
G
B
Y

AUS
ITA
ITA
SUI

SOMMARIVA Lorenzo
PERATHONER Emanuel
GODINO Michele
BECKHAUS Leon

8
9

24
25

R
G
B
Y

ITA
ITA
ITA
GER

HERNANDEZ Regino
EGUIBAR Lucas
TAKAHARA Yoshiki
CORDI Fabio

5
12
21
28

R
G
B
Y

ESP
ESP
JPN
ITA

DIERDORFF Mick
BAUMGARTNER Nick
DICKSON Adam
LEITH Senna

4
13
20
29

R
G
B
Y

USA
USA
AUS
USA

VEDDER Jake
DEIBOLD Alex
SURGET Merlin
PACHNER Lukas

3
14
19
30

R
G
B
Y

USA
USA
FRA
AUT

PULLIN Alex
BERG Paul
LINDFORS Anton
HUGHES Jarryd

6
11
22
27

R
G
B
Y

AUS
GER
FIN
AUS

NOERL Martin
KEARNEY Hagen
HAEMMERLE Alessandro
DOUSCHAN Hanno

7
10
23
26

R
G
B
Y

GER
USA
AUT
AUT

GRONDIN Eliot
BLOIS de Glenn
SCHAD Konstantin
DUSEK Jakob

2
15
18
31

R
G
B
Y

CAN
NED
GER
AUT

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (1) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (2) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (3) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (4) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (5) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (6) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (7) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (8) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (13) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (14) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (15) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (16) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (20) Rk

Bib Semifinal 1 (19) Rk

Bib Big Final (24) Rk

Bib Small Final (23) Rk

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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